SFP-10K-GSF Cut Sheet





STRIDE Gigabit (1.25 Gb) small form factor pluggable (SFP) transceiver module, 1310nm, 10km, single-mode fiber, Duplex LC.

For complete product information, please see this item on our store at the following link:



https://www.automationdirect.com/pn/SFP-10K-GSF

Technical Specifications

STRIDE
Transceiver module
Gigabit (1.25 Gb)
Yes
1310nm
10km
Single-mode fiber
Duplex LC
SFP Multi-Source Agreement compliant

Agency Approvals

UL Listed File #	None
UL Recognized File #	None
UL Hazardous File #	None
CE	None
CSA File #	None
RoHS Status	No
EU REACH	View EU REACH document

Dimensional Drawings



2D Drawing PDF Link: https://cdn.automationdirect.com /static/drawings/SFP-10K-GSF.pdf See store item page for other formats.